Clean Room Devices, LLC

10855 Dover St., Unit 100
Westminster, CO 80021
(303)438-0853

accounting@cleanroomdevices.com

BILL TO

Lilly France

ZA -2 rue du Colonel Lilly
BP 70419 Fegersheim
67640 Fegersheim

France

P.O. NUMBER
N°: ZB-703708

CRDA410

CD410N-4R

CD410N-4R

FIIM

FIIM

SHIP TO SHIP DATE
LILLY France Fegersheim SHIP VIA
Z.A. - 2, rue du Colonel Lilly

B.P. 70419 ILLKIRCH CEDEX

67640

FEGERSHEIM

BUYER
Dominique Evangelista

Manual Fitting Inserter

4-Pocket Rotating Nest

- pockets listed below

1. Large Needle for small & large barb

2. Guide Pin/Mandrel for small barb (pre-expansion)
3 Guide Pin/Mandrel for large barb (pre-expansion)
4.Smaller part - Silicone Tubing Insertion

4-Pocket Rotating Nest

- pockets listed below

1. Smaller Part - Hard Tubing Insertion

2. Guide Pin/Mandrel for small barb (pre-expansion)
3 Guide Pin/Mandrel for large barb (pre-expansion)
4. Smaller part - Silicone Tubing Insertion

Manual Jaw Set FIJIM313 Smooth Bore

Manual Jaw Set F1IJIM230 Smooth Bore

Contact Clean Room Devices, LLC to pay. SUBTOTAL

1. CRD does not collect tax for, nor does it accept tax responsibility for, items shipped

outside the state of Colorado. TAX
2. Ninety (90) day parts and labor warranty.
3. Late payments may be charged a penalty of 1.5% per month. SHIPPING
4. Make checks payable to Clean Room Devices, LLC.
TOTAL

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS

BALANCE DUE
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12/18/2025
PPA

www.cleanroomdevices.com

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

SALES REP
Amber Moore

2 2,655.00
2 2,140.00
2 2,140.00
2 650.00
2 650.00

MADE IN THE U.S.A.

10853
11/25/2025
Pre-Paid
11/26/2025
5,310.00
4,280.00
4,280.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
16,470.00
0.00
862.00
17,332.00
$17,332.00



